
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$220,000 
 

$277,285 
 

$57,285 

 
Total Monthly 

 
2,966,632.85 

 

847,811.78 
 

2,364,068.23 
 

489,430.12 
 

0.00 
 

368,054.94 
 

7,035,997.92 
 

 
 

$2,800,000 
 

$3,578,991 
 

$778,991 

 
Total YTD 

 
45,413,537.43 

 

11,778,455.50 
 

42,727,410.08 
 

7,058,297.31 
 

442,902.76 
 

3,911,864.61 
 

111,332,467.69 
 
 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
119.88 

 

-41.92 
 

-31.09 
 

73.95 
 

-100.00 
 

-49.88 
 

-3.15 

% Change 
YTD 

 
70.28 

 

-37.40 
 

-16.68 
 

-26.47 
 

527.00 
 

-47.43 
 

-2.24 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of December 2024 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
14 

 

0 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

10 
 
 

0 
 

1 
 

110 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
13 

 

2 
 

4 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

8 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

138 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
54 

 

0 
 

24 
 
 

4 
 
 

4 
 
 

22 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

451 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
95 

 

0 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

79 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

489 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
92 

 

1 
 

13 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

57 
 
 

0 
 

4 
 

592 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
86 

 

0 
 

14 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

57 
 
 

0 
 

6 
 

532 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
27.74 

 

11.48 
 

3.80 
 

 
22.86 

 

 
-0.98 

 

 
44.25 

 

 
25.00 

 

-41.38 
 

-1.37 
 

-13.73 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
60.91 

 

-50.00 
 

54.76 
 

 
116.67 

 

 
-11.54 

 

 
90.55 

 

 
-100.00 

 

-35.29 
 

15.30 
 

-24.03 

 
Total YTD 

 
4,692 

 

68 
 

711 
 
 

86 
 
 

302 
 
 

3,459 
 
 

15 
 

119 
 

26,836 
 

2,520 

 
Total Monthly 

 
354 

 

3 
 

65 
 
 

13 
 
 

23 
 
 

242 
 
 

0 
 

11 
 

2,314 
 

177 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Re-roof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


